Key Machines
Twister II
Automotive High Security &
Flat Dimple Keys
Manual Duplicator
The Twister II delivers consistent and accurate
duplicates of a wide range of “laser” (sidewinder),
flat cut dimple and Fichet® type keys. An economical
model; the Twister II provides for expansion of
capabilities with the optional accessories.
Specifications:
Dimensions: 14.6” H x 9.8” W X 14.6 D
 (370 mm x 250 mm x 370 mm)
Weight: 53 lbs. (24 kg)
Voltage: 120V-50/60Hz
Motor: One-speed single phase
Tool speed: 6000 rpm (+/- 10%)
Replacement Parts:
Laser Cutter:  FE04 D741433ZB High Speed
Steel (HSS)
Laser Tracer:  TE04 D741432ZB
Dimple Cutter: FE01 D741127ZB High Speed
Steel (HSS)
Dimple Tracer: TE01 D741128ZB
Vise Jaw Surface Plate: D945438ZR Jaws Set
Optional Accessories:
D741428ZB: Device for Clamping Tubular Keys
D741439ZB: FE07 Cutter for Tubular Keys
D741438ZB:  TE07 Tracer for Tubular Keys
D741409ZB:  Ford® Tibbe® Code Attachment
Twister II
Machine built to CE standards
Brand names and/or trademarks shown are the intellectual property of the
respective companies